
Nr. First name Last name Affiliation Country E-mail
1 Andreas Haugaard Christensen Ministry of Nature and Environment Greenland anhc@nanoq.gl
2 Anna Karlsson Swedish Agency for Marine and Water Management SE anna.karlsson@havochvatten.se
3 Ben Enticknap Oceana United States benticknap@oceana.org
4 Catherine Chambers University Centre of the Westfjords / SDWG Iceland cat@uw.is
5 Cecilie von Quillfeldt Norwegian Polar Institute Norway cecilie.quillfeldt@npolar.no
6 Charlotte Mogensen Special advisor for the Oceans Kingdom of Denmark chbmo@mfvm.dk
7 Eivind Farmen AMAP Litter and microplastic expert group Norway eivind.farmen@miljodir.no
8 Elizabeth McLanahan NOAA USA elizabeth.mclanahan@noaa.gov
9 Françoise Amélineau International Arctic Science Committee Norway francoise.amelineau@gmail.com

10 Fredrik Juell Theisen Ministry of Climate and Environment Norway fjt@kld.dep.no
11 Galia Kaplan U.S. Coast Guard - Office of Port and Facility Compliance USA Galia.Kaplan@uscg.mil
12 Georg Hanke European Commission Joint Research Centre Europe georg.hanke@ec.europa.eu
13 Heike Herata German Environment Agency Germany heike.herata@uba.de
14 Helga Jónsdóttir Minister for the Environment and Natural Resources Iceland helga.jonsdottir@uar.is
15 Jan Ekebom Ministry of the Environment Finland Finland jan.ekebom@ym.fi
16 Jan Rene Larsen AMAP WG Norway jan.rene.larsen@amap.no
17 John Crump Inuit Circumpolar Council Canada jpcrump@inuitcircumpolar.com
18 Katrín Sóley Bjarnadóttir Environment Agency of Iceland Iceland katrinsoley@ust.is
19 Laura Strickler NOAA USA laura.strickler@noaa.gov
20 Lisa Bjørnsdatter Helgason Norwegian Polar Institute Norway lisa.b.helgason@npolar.no
21 Lise Langård Norwgian Environment Agency Norway lise.langard@miljodir.no
22 Magnús Jóhannesson Icelandic Chairmanship Iceland magnus.johannesson@mfa.is
23 Maureen Copley Crown-Indigenous Relations and Northern Affairs Canada Canada maureen.copley@canada.ca
24 Natalia Kutaeva FSBI "Marine Rescue Service", Ministry of Transport of the Russian Federation Russian Federation kutaevang@morspas.com
25 Philip Stamp OSPAR Commission UK philip.stamp@ospar.org
26 Pravakar Mishra National Centre For Coastal research (NCCR), Ministry of Earth Sciences (MoES), Government of India India mishra@nccr.gov.in
27 Thomas Maes Cefas/Defra United Kingdom thomas.maes@cefas.co.uk
28 Tiina Kurvits GRID-Arendal Canada tiina.kurvits@grida.no
29 Tina Schoolmeester GRID-Arendal Norway tina.schoolmeester@grida.no
30 Vladimir Kuzmin RF PSC/FSC Directorate Россия vladimir.e.kuzmin@gmail.com
31 Wouter Jan Strietman Wageningen Economic Research / On behalf of the Ministry of Foreign Affairs The Netherlands wouterjan.strietman@wur.nl
32 Zi Hua Samuel Soo Maritime and Port Authority of Singapore Singapore samuel_soo@mpa.gov.sg
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